

01.12.2023

Present : Sh. Binay Kumar, AR for complainant company
with Ld. counsel Naheem.

Matter is fixed for PSE today.

However, AR for complainant company seeks an
adjournment stating that complainant witness is not available
today.

Accordingly, put up for PSE now on **21.02.2024**.

(Vikrant Vaid)
ASJ (Electricity) – 01,
Central/ Tis Hazari Courts/ Delhi
01.12.2023